

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6432-6446/2008

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mozumdar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to clarify in writing to the undersigned within a week as to why this matter is

listed before this Court today. Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

AH)
va
rar

(S.G.SH

Regist