

®

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 20-34 of 2009 In
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.6432-6446/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2003 in RP No. 124/2006 &
judgment and order dated 2/9/2003 in WAs
Nos.535/2001,536/2002,349/2002,383/2002,331/2002, 332/2002,
333/2002,334/2002, 335/2002, 336/2002,337/2002,338/2002,
339/2002, 534/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI,ASSAM)

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC
(Applns. for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.
Ms. Monali Dutta, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.
Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the IAs. be listed along with the main matter, i.e.,
SLP(C) Nos. 6432-6446/2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master