

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6432-46/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2003 in RP No. 124/2006 & WA No.331/2002 &
WA No. 332/2002 & WA No. 333/2002 & WA No. 334/2002 & WA No. 335/2002 & WA No.
336/2002 & WA No. 337/2002 & WA No. 338/2002 & WA No. 339/2002 & WA No. 349/2002 &
WA No. 383/2002 & WA No. 534/2002 & WA No. 535/2001 & WA No. 536/2002 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

STATE OF ASSAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.(Mentioned by)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

rd
List in the 3 week of April, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master